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721 Oxford Avenue-Room 1130 

Eau Claire WI 54703 

 715-839-4735  
Grocery Delivery and Pick Up  

Grocery Store Order method Delivery 

or pick up  

Minimum     

order  

Fee/Misc. info Food 

share   

Aldi  

www.aldi.us 

 

App or website Either. Uses        

Instacart 

App for   

delivery  

$10   Fee based off of 

order size and   

delivery time  

Yes  

Amazon         

www.amazon.com 

App or website  Delivery  

only 

No Reduced cost of 

Prime; $5.99 for 

EBT recipients  

Yes  

Festival  

www.festfoods.com 

 

App or website  Either. Uses 

Instacart 

App for   

delivery 

$24.99 Fees start at 

$3.99 

Accepts 

only with 

pick-up 

Hy-Vee                           

www.hy-vee.com 

App or website.  Either  $24.95 Free delivery with 

a membership, or 

$9.95 fee per   

delivery 

Accepts 

only with 

pick-up 

Schwan’s Food  

Company   

1-888-724–9267  

www.schwans.com 

 

App, website, or 

phone  

Delivery Orders     

under $60 

have an   

added $1.75  

delivery fee 

Discount for 

AARP members  

Yes, but 

with 

terms 

Target  

www.target.com 

App or Website Either. Use 

Shipt app 

for delivery. 

$35 

Waived with 

EBT 

Delivery fee:            

$9.99 or Free with 

membership 

Reduced fee of $7 

for EBT 

Yes 

Wal-Mart  

www.walmart.com  

App or Website Delivery      

depends on 

home      

location  

$35 $0 delivery fee for 

Walmart +.      

$7.94- $9.95 per 

delivery 

Yes 

Woodman's 

www.woodmans-

food.com 

App or Website Either $50  

Reduced for 

EBT 

$9.95 fee per   

delivery.   

No 

https://www.aldi.us/
http://www.amazon.com
https://www.festfoods.com/
https://www.hy-vee.com/
https://www.schwans.com/
https://www.target.com/
https://www.walmart.com/
http://www.woodmans-food.com
http://www.woodmans-food.com
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Restaurant Delivery  

 

721 Oxford Avenue-Room 1130 

Eau Claire WI 54703 

 715-839-4735  

Delivery Service  Website Link 

Bite Squad  https://www.bitesquad.com/eau-claire-wisconsin

-restaurant-delivery/ 

Eat Street  https://eatstreet.com/ 

Door Dash https://www.doordash.com/ 

Uber Eats https://www.ubereats.com/ 

Grub Hub https://www.grubhub.com/ 

Delivery Service  Website Link Cost  

Blue Apron  https://www.blueapron.com Meals: $7.49- $9.99 

Delivery/Shipping: $9.99 

Dinnerly https://dinnerly.com Meals: $4.29- $6.39 

Delivery/Shipping: $9.99 

Green Chef https://www.greenchef.com Meals: $10.49- $13.49 

Delivery/Shipping: $9.99 

Hello-fresh https://www.hellofresh.com Meals: $8.00- $10.00 

Delivery/Shipping: $9.99 

Home-chef https://www.homechef.com Meals: $9.99\ 

Delivery/Shipping: Free on orders 

over $40.00. $10.00 for orders 

under $40.00. 

Meal-kit Delivery  


